
Perkins Meeting Sign-in Sheet 
April 21, 2021 
Nursing & CNA 

 

Name (Please print) Signature Affiliation/Company Email Phone 

Cristy Cobb ZOOM MHCC-CNO ccobb@mhccwyo.org 307-358-
8034 

David Currie ZOOM EWC David.currie@ewc.wy.edu 307-534-
2999 

David Bodily ZOOM  UW David.bodily@uwyo.edu 307-755-
4312 

Liz Haeker ZOOM WMC/Banner Health lhaecker@wyomingmedicalcenter.org 800-822-
7201 

Gwen Yung ZOOM EWC-CNA Gwen.yung@ewc.wy.edu 307-532-
8247 

Missy 
Swanson 

Signed EWC-ADN Kwenna.swanson@ewc.wy.edu 307-624-
7000 

Jean 
Schroeder 

ZOOM  CCSD#1 jschroeder@ccsd1.org 307-359-
2940 

Suzey Delger Signed EWC-ADN Suzey.delger@ewc.wy.edu 307-624-
7020 
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